Sryeo Electronic Paste Co., Ltd.
Product Specification
Product: Carbon Paste
Part Number: 08L23
Substrate Ceramic substrates, PET, polyester films, and other sheet materials
Usage Method 200-250 mesh screen printing
Solidify In an incubator at 80-150°C for 10-30 minutes (for reference only; actual baking
temperature and duration may be adjusted as needed)
Product NO
Sheet
Resistance
（Ω/□）
Tolerance% Main
Compositions Firing Temp（℃）
08L23-011 10
±15% Carbon 80-150℃，10-30mins
08L23-101 100
08L23-102 1K
08L23-202 2000
08L23-103 10K
08L23-104 100K
08L23-504 500K
08L23-105 1M
08L23-106 10M
Application Scope :
Single-component resistive paste series, suitable for low-temperature circuits and low-temperature
heating electric heating films.
Usage Conditions :